

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 102726259

Data publicarii 09.09.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 5.859,65 RON - 5.859,65 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 10 4.202 42.02 2 SERVETELE UMEDE BUC 8 5.8825 47.06 3 DEODORANT WC BUC 2 8.405 16.81 4 SAPUN LICHID 1000ML BUC 3 10.0833 30.25 5 EFEKT VASE BUC 2 8.405 16.81 6 DETERGENT SANO VASE BUC 1 12.605 12.61 7 REZERVA MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 2 14.285 28.57 8 BURETE VASE BUC 5 2.1 10.5 9 BATERIE VARTA R6 BUC 12 2.1008 25.21 10 BATERIE VARTA R3 BUC 12 2.1008 25.21 11 ROLA HARTIE BUC 5 15.126 75.63 12 CABLU AP SUDURA BUC 11 12.6055 138.66 13 RULETA 10M BUC 2 16.805 33.61 14 RULETA 5M BUC 2 12.605 25.21 15 SET IMBUS BUC 1 8.4 8.4 16 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 1 8.4 8.4 17 SPUMA TS62 BUC 2 29.41 58.82 18 SPUMA CT84 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 19 SCANDURA #10CM BUC 50 10.9244 546.22 20 CHERESTEA MC 1 1008.4 1008.4 21 PC # 10 BUC 10 20.168 201.68 22 PC # 12 BUC 10 27.731 277.31 23 FARAS TABLA BUC 2 15.125 30.25 24 CT 126 5KG BUC 1 16.81 16.81 25 ASEVI BUC 5 10.084 50.42 26 DOMESTOS BUC 2 14.285 28.57 27 SPRAY PRONTO BUC 2 13.865 27.73 28 CLIN GEAM BUC 3 11.3433 34.03 29 SPRAY CAMERA BUC 8 16.8063 134.45 30 BURGHIU #12 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 31 BURGHIU #10 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 32 BURGHIU #6 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 33 BURGHIU #8 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 34 ELECTROZI 2.5 KG 4.5 21.0089 94.54 35 ELECTROZI 3.2 KG 4.5 21.0089 94.54 36 TEAVA PATRATA 40X40 BUC 4 79.8325 319.33 37 RECTANGULARA 20X40 BUC 4 58.8225 235.29 38 RECTANGULARA 30X50 BUC 4 84.0325 336.13 39 PELERINA PLOAIE BUC 2 37.815 75.63 40 SFOARA NYLON 6X25 BUC 5 14.285 71.43 41 SFOARA NYLON 10X25 BUC 2 31.935 63.87 42 ECOWEISS EXT.15L BUC 3 184.8733 554.62 43